HSC 2011 Exam Roster
	Monday 17th October

	Subject
	Time
	Place

	Business Studies
	9.25am – 12.30pm
	Dungog Anglican Hall

	Drama
	1.55pm – 3.30pm
	Dungog Anglican Hall

	Tuesday 18th October

	Subject
	Time
	Place

	English Standard and Advanced Paper 1
	9.20am – 11.30am
	Dungog High School MPC

	Information Processes and Technology
	1.55pm – 5.00pm
	Dungog Anglican Hall

	Wednesday 19th October

	Subject
	Time
	Place

	English Standard and Advanced  Paper 2
	9.25am – 11.30am
	Dungog High School MPC

	Thursday 20th October

	Subject
	Time
	Place

	Retail Services (VET)	
	1.55pm – 4.00pm
	Dungog Anglican Hall

	Friday 21st October

	Subject
	Time
	Place

	Industrial Technology
	1.55pm – 3.30pm
	Dungog Anglican Hall

	Monday 24th October

	Subject
	Time
	Place

	Mathematics
	9.25am – 12.30pm
	Dungog High School MPC

	Mathematics Extension 2
	9.25am – 12.30pm
	Dungog High School MPC

	Agriculture
	1.55pm – 5.00pm
	Dungog Anglican Hall

	Tuesday 25th October

	Subject
	Time
	Place

	General Mathematics
	9.25am – 12.00pm
	Dungog High School MPC

	Wednesday 26th October

	Subject
	Time
	Place

	Mathematics extension 1
	9.25am – 11.30pm
	Dungog Anglican Hall

	Thursday 27th October

	Subject
	Time
	Place

	Ancient History
	9.25am – 12.30pm
	Dungog Anglican Hall



	Friday 28th October

	Subject
	Time
	Place

	Biology			
	9.25am – 12.30pm
	Dungog Anglican Hall

	Economics 
	1.55pm – 5.00pm 
	Dungog Anglican Hall

	Monday 31st October

	Subject
	Time
	Place

	English Extension 1				
	9.25am – 11.30pm
	Dungog Anglican Hall

	Personal development, Health and Physical Education
	1.55pm – 5.00pm
	Dungog Anglican Hall

	Tuesday 1st November

	Subject
	Time
	Place

	Modern History
	9.25am – 12.30pm
	Dungog Anglican Hall

	Wednesday 2nd November

	Subject
	Time
	Place

	Chemistry
	9.25am – 12.30pm
	Dungog Anglican Hall

	Music 1 Aural Skills
	1.55pm – 3.00pm
	Dungog High School Music Room 2

	Thursday 3rd November

	Subject
	Time
	Place

	Legal Studies		
	9.25am – 12.30pm
	Dungog Anglican Hall

	Construction (VET)
	1.55pm – 4.00pm
	Dungog Anglican Hall

	History Extension
	1.55pm – 4.00pm
	Dungog Anglican Hall

	Friday 4th November

	Subject
	Time
	Place

	Community and Family Studies
	9.25am – 12.30pm
	Dungog Anglican Hall

	Physics
	9.25am – 12.30pm
	Dungog Anglican Hall

	Wednesday 9th November

	Subject
	Time
	Place

	Visual Arts	
	9.25am – 11.00am
	Dungog Anglican Hall

	Senior Science
	1.55pm – 5.00pm
	Dungog Anglican Hall

	Thursday 10th November

	Subject
	Time
	Place

	Food Technology
	9.25am – 12.30pm
	Dungog Anglican Hall

	Friday 11th November

	Subject
	Time
	Place

	Hospitality (VET)
	9.25am – 11.30pm
	Dungog Anglican Hall



